SAADET AVCI CAN
BURAK MURAT
HUSEYiN AYGUN
SELCUK DAMDELEN
YASIN MOGOL
ATAKAN YUKSEL

ADVIYE KARAGOZ
BUSRA FERAH
GULTEN MARAS
GULTEN BABAYIGiT
NESRIN YiGIiTTURK
MIiNE TOSUN

SAIME MELDA HOKE
SEVIL iLTER TAYSI
TEFiKA GiRISEN

DIDEM DEMIR UNAL

AYSEN TURKAY

CEMRE NUR ALCAOGLU
GULCAN CEYLAN
GULPERI AYTEKIN
KUBRA KUzucuU
NiLGUN ZENGIN

OYA YUCEL

SULTAN KARACA
TUGBA UCOK

CEREN SERDAR
CANAN TORUN KURT
EMEL ERKMEN

ELMAS KADAGOL
MAKBULE SAHIN
RABIA HABIBE CEYLAN

OGRETMENLERIN VELi GORUSME SAATLERI

BiLiSIM TEKN.

BEDEN EGITiMi
BEDEN EGITiMi
BEDEN EGITiMi
BEDEN EGITiMi
BEDEN EGITiMi

FEN BiLIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI
FEN BiLIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI
FEN BILIMLERI

GORSEL SANATLAR

iNGiLizCE
iNGiLizCE
INGILiZCE
iNGiLizCE
iINGILiZCE
iNGiLizCE
INGILiZCE
INGILiZCE
iNGILizCE

MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK

CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
SALI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI

PERSEMBE
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
SALI
SALI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
CARSAMBA
PERSEMBE

PAZARTESI

CUMA
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI

CUMA
CARSAMBA

SALI
SALI
CARSAMBA
SALI

SALI
SALI
PAZARTESI
SALI
CUMA

SALI

10.20-11.00
10.20-11.00
09.25-10.05
12.10-12.50
10.20-11.00
12.10-12.50

12.10-12.50
12.10-12.50
12.10-12.50
10.20-11.00
14.10-14.50
12.10-12.50
10.20-11.00
12.10-12.50
10.20-11.00

11.15-11.55

10.20-11.00
11.15-11.55
10.20-11.00
11.15-11.55
12.10-12.50
11.15-11.55
11.15-11.55
10.20-11.00
11.15-11.55

11.15-11.55
14.25-15.05
10.20-11.00
10.20-11.00
11.15-11.55
10.20-11.00

MiZAMIYE EKiNCi KARAGOZ
NAZAN izCi

SiNAN GiL

ZEHRA TAS

AYDIN GOK

SEYMA ARPA

HUMEYRA CAYAN YILDIZ
SUMEYYE SAHIN

SERKAN UZUN
AYSEGUL KUPELI DIKBIYIK
AYSE KARAGOZ

DERYA BARIS

SERPIL BUYUKTOSUN
PINAR SERT

CANAN ACIK

DUYGU DEMIR
FERIDUN COTRA
FATMA YAGLI
FATMA AKTURK
HULUSI BALUN
KEMAL PALA
RABIA GOCMEN
SEViM CALISKAN
SERPIL ZAMBAK
ULAS SOYTEK

AYSEN DENGE

FATIH DEMIR

GOZDE KOYLU GOLAK
MUSTAFA OZTURK
NiMET AKGILLi

ZEKi SAVAS

MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK
MATEMATIK

DIN KULTURU
DIN KULTURU
DIN KULTURU
DIN KULTURU

MUZiK
TEKN. TASARIM
TEKN. TASARIM
TEKN. TASARIM
TEKN. TASARIM
TEKN. TASARIM

TURKCE

TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE
TURKCE

SOSYAL BILGILER
SOSYAL BILGILER
SOSYAL BILGILER
SOSYAL BILGILER
SOSYAL BILGILER
SOSYAL BILGILER

PERSEMBE

PAZARTESI

PERSEMBE
CUMA

SALI
PAZARTESI
CUMA
PAZARTESI

SAL
SALI
CUMA
PERSEMBE
PERSMEBE
PERSEMBE
CUMA

PERSEMBE
CARSAMBA
CUMA

CUMA
CARSAMBA
SALI
SALI
SALI
SALI
SALI

SALI
SALI
PERSEMBE
CARSAMBA
SALI
SALI

11.15-11.55
11.15-11.55
09.25 - 10.05
09.25-10.05

10.20-11.00
10.20-11.00
12.10- 12.50
14.25 - 15.05

11.15-11.55
12.10-12.50
10.20-11.00
12.10-12.50
12.10-12.50
10.20-11.00
12.10-12.50

09.25 - 10.05
13.30-14.10
12.10-12.50
11.15-11.55
13.30- 14.10
14.25 - 15.05
10.20-11.00
10.20-11.00
09.25 -10.05
13.30-14.10

09.25-10.05
11.15-11.55
11.15-11.55
11.15-11.55
09.25-10.05
10.20-11.00



